

ACL:SEC: 12 December 2022

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India		
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Ltd.,		
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block		
	Bandra – Kurla Complex		
	Bandra East,		
	Mumbai 400051		

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI COMPANY SECRETARY **Membership No.A11263**



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

DT: 12.12.2022

ACL/INTIMATION/2022

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Floor 1, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: Intimation for issue of duplicate share certificates

Unit: Ambuja Cements Ltd.

This has reference to the captioned subject.

Notice is hereby given that the Company pursuant to the request from the following Shareholders has issued duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates of Rs.2/- each, which have been reported to be lost / misplaced as per the details given hereunder.

FOLIO	NAME OF THE	CERTIFICATE	NEW CERT.	DISTINCTIVE NO(S).	DISTINCTIVE NO(S).	SHARES
NO(S)	SHAREHOLDERS(S)	NO(S)	NO(S).	FROM	ТО	
D11657	DAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA	4695	136467	903076013	903076022	10
				4817596	4817615	20
S24194	S DAYANAND	19240	136468	912515348	912515597	250
ř				23696971	23697470	500

You are therefore requested to keep your members informed.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory